ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

ISIN: CA2861812014

Overview

2024/07/22 22:00:00

Price
26.44 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.03% (0.27)

ISIN CA2861812014
Symbol EFN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,143 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.25 CAD (100)
26.50 CAD (700)
26.19 CAD
26.44 CAD
26.16 CAD
26.17 CAD
26.349575 CAD
261,687
6,895,341.33
1,449
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2861812014&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b6596da18cf6924a3726396bd4940263adc157c92cdaf4918829dca187d0c64&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=878334b2483c38a65&time=1721824293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=697e7bba421971671a26c0f141143144b9e3eb49072d8fbbc2f9fb541e739bd7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72390f0e7b773948e&time=1721824293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19650f0077dde7214283bd6b64ef6f79270fb3ed1aa0036c7e03fea82039ac3d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15fb6b57721074d77&time=1721824293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be4dccf92862e1eb29f58885ab556e46caf093de6c6594a14e0bdb131cf230ad&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae2c3adf0179ce1a0&time=1721824293&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d9743b5bf7e3f265b1b1757886ef41538a065877856584532bcc2d178eeb4fd&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=144912ff2911edb00&time=1721824293&tool=RSC

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Details

2024/07/22 22:00:00

Price
26.44 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

1.03% (0.27)

CA2861812014
EFN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
IT-Technology
Stock

7,143 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.25 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 26.50 CAD (700)
Open 26.19 CAD
High 26.44 CAD
Low 26.16 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.17 CAD
VWAP 26.349575 CAD
Volume (pcs) 261,687
Trading volume 6,895,341.33
Number of trades 1,449
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +17.56% +25.31% +88.45%
Perf (abs.) +3.95 +5.34 +12.41
Beta 0.83 0.70 0.82
Volatility  20.23 19.55 2427
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 26.44 CAD

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 17.10 EUR
23

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:20 19.18 USD

Issues 18

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 12:31 17.10 EUR
23

Berlin 2024/07/ 14:00 17.70 EUR

26.
21.
26.
18.

Trading volume
(mio.)

6.90

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

26.31 CAD (286,097
25.02 CAD (522,397
23.36 CAD (569,751
21.97 CAD (592,945
51 CAD (2024/07/16
20 CAD (2024/04/16
51 CAD (2024/07/16
50 CAD (2023/10/23
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Number of
trades

1,449
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=57542706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160173009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58563706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450805000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200201869
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ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ELEMENT FLEET MANAGEMENT CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Forbes
Aaron Baxter
Chris Gittens
David Colman
David
Madrigal
Frank Ruperto
Israel

Kaufman

Jacqui
McGillivray

Jim Halliday

Vineet Gupta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Denison
Joan Lamm-
Tennant
Andrea Rosen
Andrew Clarke
Arielle Meloul-
Wechsler
George Graham
Kathleen Taylor

Rubin McDougal

Virginia Addicott

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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